applicant will furnish the vendor with one copy of the state sales tax report form 

and require him to certify that he will submit a sales tax report at the conclusion 

of his engagement in the town; 

o The applicant shall post proof of liability insurance policy in effect in amount of 

Twenty-five Thousand Dollars ($25,000.00); 

o The applicant shall provide copies of all ordinances, regulations, tax forms, etc., 

to itinerant vendors and provide the town with a statement signed by the vendor 

agreeing to comply with same; and 

o The applicant shall post a notice with the town thirty (30) days in advance, listing